
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
250 Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

52 K. Johnson 619.4281
23 K. Lewis 419.5262
38 R. Clark 319.9803
108 D. Plotts 219.9904
109 B. Carsten 320.0895
782 M. Young 220.1446
416 S. Howe 320.1587
80 D. Dehaan 420.2818
93 G. Gracyk 520.4269
426 C. Barrett 320.45910
150 S. Metz 220.47211
725 L. Darien 320.47412
156 W. Browning 320.53013
201 M. Shue 420.67714
94 B. Modjewski 320.92615
660 R. Smith 521.13916
461 D. Ginolfi 321.22617
511 P. Perebijnos 421.26418
257 J. Dehn 521.30719
524 B. Butler 321.48820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

108 D. Plotts 114.3661
38 R. Clark 614.5952

416 S. Howe 214.6223
23 K. Lewis 114.6414
52 K. Johnson 514.9625

426 C. Barrett 515.0926
782 M. Young 215.2027
80 D. Dehaan 115.3308

725 L. Darien 315.4009
93 G. Gracyk 515.43610

201 M. Shue 215.66011
156 W. Browning 415.81012
109 B. Carsten 215.93113
461 D. Ginolfi 416.35614
150 S. Metz 416.84515
94 B. Modjewski 216.90716

511 P. Perebijnos 217.24917
257 J. Dehn 217.42718
524 B. Butler 117.46819
660 R. Smith 217.48820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

108 D. Plotts 123.5911
23 K. Lewis 324.0322
52 K. Johnson 624.1473

782 M. Young 424.2804
38 R. Clark 324.2845

156 W. Browning 224.8376
416 S. Howe 324.8417
80 D. Dehaan 424.9398

201 M. Shue 225.0879
109 B. Carsten 225.18810
93 G. Gracyk 525.49811

725 L. Darien 225.59812
94 B. Modjewski 325.82113

426 C. Barrett 426.31214
524 B. Butler 326.31915
511 P. Perebijnos 326.57416
150 S. Metz 226.71417
461 D. Ginolfi 526.71818
257 J. Dehn 426.97519
660 R. Smith 527.89720
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